
Your choice from the following:

Make this selection after your private tasting.

Pay retail price per bottle:
Single Barrel (4-yr)
Barrel Proof (4-yr)
Barrel Proof (7-yr)
Single Barrel Rye (7-yr)
Barrel Proof Rye (7-yr)

$49.99
$54.99
$59.99
$49.99
$54.99

Brand Overhaul to
One of Our Current 
Bottle Labels

100
TBD
TBD
100
TBD

Our production & design time is a 
service to you, at no additional cost.

BARREL RESERVATION
contact jess.nielsen@scottdistillery.com

TASTING
at 250 S Mulberry St, Troy, OH 45373

BARREL SELECTION

LABEL RE-DESIGN
with our in-house design team

ENJOY
cheers, folks!

decide on tasting notes, age & proof
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the  pro cess

barrel  pick  prog ram
Scotty’s

220-260
200-240
160-200
220-260
160-200

PROOF

Single Barrel (4-yr)
Barrel Proof (4-yr)
Barrel Proof (7-yr)
Single Barrel Rye (7-yr)
Barrel Proof Rye (7-yr)

BARREL YLDWHISKEY CATEGORY

46% ALC/VOL

750 ML

(1) ACCORDING TO THE SURGEON GENERAL, WOMEN 
SHOULD NOT DRINK ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES DURING 
PREGNANCY BECAUSE OF THE RISK OF BIRTH DEFECTS. 
( 2 ) 
CONSUMPTIO
N OF 
A LC O H O L I C 
B EV E RAG ES 
IMPAIRS YOUR 
ABILITY TO 

GOVERNMENT WARNING:
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92 PROOF

hand
crafted
spirits

Bourbon
46% ALC/VOL  |  92 PROOF
750 ML

disti l led from grain

a m  scott  disti llery
troy  oh io

b l e n d e d  &  bott l e d  by

,

lawrencebu rg  i n diana
d i st i l l e d  i n

,

small  batch

Scotty’s
Bourbon Whiskey
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bottled especially for

limited
avail.
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BOTTLE MIN


