

1



## **BARREL RESERVATION**

contact jess.nielsen@scottdistillery.com

2



## **TASTING**

at 250 S Mulberry St, Troy, OH 45373

3



### **BARREL SELECTION**

decide on tasting notes, age & proof

4



#### LABEL RE-DESIGN •

with our in-house design team

5



#### **ENJOY**

cheers, folks!

# ★ Your choice from the following:

	WHISKEY CATEGORY	PROOF	BARREL YLD	BOTTLE MIN
	Single Barrel (4-yr)	100	220-260	100
	Barrel Proof (4-yr)	TBD	200-240	100
	Barrel Proof (7-yr)	TBD	160-200	ALL
limited avail.	Single Barrel Rye (7-yr)	100	220-260	ALL
	Barrel Proof Rye (7-yr)	TBD	160-200	ALL

Make this selection after your private tasting.

## Pay retail price per bottle:

Single Barrel (4-yr)	\$49.99
Barrel Proof (4-yr)	\$54.99
Barrel Proof (7-yr)	\$59.99
Single Barrel Rye (7-yr)	\$49.99
Barrel Proof Rye (7-yr)	\$54.99

Our production & design time is a service to you, at no additional cost.

 Brand Overhaul to One of Our Current Bottle Labels

